
(Dollars In Thousands)

New Appropriations Total

72

31

354

83

500

299

500

500

500

342

500

588

Damon Point Restoration and Signs

South Willapa Bay Access

Stevenson Shoreline Restoration & Rec Enhancement   

Jacobs Point

Washougal Waterfront Aquatic Access Area

Hidden Cove Park

Discovery Bay Restoration & Trail Construction

Ancich Waterfront Park

Columbia River Waterfront Park

Qwuloolt Estuary Trail Development

Waterman Fishing Pier & Seawall Renovation   Glendale 

Shoreline Access and Restoration

Coulter Creek Acquisition

1,000

Total 5,269
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