2015-17 Capital Budget Aquatic Lands Enhancement Account

LEAP Capital Document No. 2015-2 Developed June 30, 2015

(Dollars In Thousands)

New Appropriations	Total
Damon Point Restoration and Signs	72
South Willapa Bay Access	31
Stevenson Shoreline Restoration & Rec Enhancement	354
Jacobs Point	83
Washougal Waterfront Aquatic Access Area	500
Hidden Cove Park	299
Discovery Bay Restoration & Trail Construction	500
Ancich Waterfront Park	500
Columbia River Waterfront Park	500 342
Qwuloolt Estuary Trail Development	500
Waterman Fishing Pier & Seawall Renovation Glendale	588
Shoreline Access and Restoration	1,000
	1,000
Coulter Creek Acquisition Total	5,269